
 

Date Sheet  

Periodic Test-II (2019-20) 

 Classes IX & X 

     

 
Date Day  Timings Class-IX Class-X 

11-09-19 Wednesday 7:45 am to 11:30 Social Science  Science / Painting  

12-09-19 Thursday    

13-09-19 Friday 7:45 am to 11:30 English Hindi/French 

14-09-19 Saturday    

15-09-19 Sunday    

16-09-19 Monday 7:45 am to 11:30 Science Mathematics  

17-09-19 Tuesday    

18-09-19 Wednesday 7:45 am to 11:30 Mathematics  Social Science  

19-09-19 Thursday    

20-09-19 Friday 7:45 am to 11:30 Hindi/French English  

 
 No exam will be taken at an earlier or later date. 

 ASL – Hindi / French  –  Class IX (28 & 29-08-19) 

Class X (26 & 27-08-19) 

 Class IX   IT (Practical) – (03 to 05-09-19) 

IT (Theory) – (07-09-19) 

 Class X   IT / Computer Application (Practical) – (03 to 05-09-19) 

IT / Computer Application (Theory) – (07-09-19) 

 ASL – English  –  Class IX & X ( 6 to 09-09-19) 

 Preparation Leave 10-09-19.  

 Answer sheets will be shown to students on 21 & 23-09-19. 

 School timings from 21-09-19 onwards 7:45 am to 1:35 pm. 

 Result Declaration 12-10-19 (Timings 8:30 am to 11:30 am). Students must come in regular 

school uniform with their parents to collect the result. 

 

Note :-  

(i) Students should get their own pencil box with required articles (pencil, pen, eraser, 

sharpener, scale etc.) and will not be allowed to borrow these things. 

(ii) Diary to be brought to school during exams.  

(iii) Students are not allowed to wear watches, expensive jewellery or carry any electronic 

gadget/mobile etc. to school during exams.    

 

 


